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Roll Call

Lee, Abreu, Aldebol, Brooks-Powers, Feliz, Gennaro, Hudson, Maloney, Marte, 

Mealy, Morano, Narcisse, Restler, Sanchez, Williams and Wong

Present:

AvilésAbsent:

T2026-1498

Attachments: Res. No., Committee Report 3/26/26

This Resolution was Hearing on P-C Item by Comm

Attachments: Res. No., Committee Report 3/26/26

A motion was made that this Resolution be P-C Item Approved by Comm 

approved by Roll Call.

Affirmative: Lee, Abreu, Aldebol, Brooks-Powers, Feliz, Gennaro, Hudson, Maloney, 

Marte, Mealy, Morano, Narcisse, Restler, Sanchez, Williams and Wong

16 - 

Absent: Avilés1 - 

T2026-1607

Attachments: (MN-6) - Revenue Backup, (MN-6), Committee Report 3/26/26

This Communication was Hearing on P-C Item by Comm

Attachments: (MN-6) - Revenue Backup, (MN-6), Committee Report 3/26/26

A motion was made that this Communication be P-C Item Approved by Committee 

with Companion Resolution approved by Roll Call.

Affirmative: Lee, Abreu, Aldebol, Brooks-Powers, Feliz, Gennaro, Hudson, Maloney, 

Marte, Mealy, Morano, Narcisse, Restler, Sanchez, Williams and Wong

16 - 

Absent: Avilés1 - 

T2026-1605

Attachments: Fiscal Impact Statement, Res. No., Committee Report, Memorandum, 

Exhibit A, Exhibit B

This Resolution was Hearing on P-C Item by Comm

Attachments: Fiscal Impact Statement, Res. No., Committee Report, Memorandum, 

Exhibit A, Exhibit B

This Resolution was Approved by Committee

Affirmative: Lee, Abreu, Aldebol, Brooks-Powers, Feliz, Gennaro, Hudson, Maloney, 

Marte, Mealy, Morano, Narcisse, Restler, Sanchez, Williams and Wong

16 - 

Absent: Avilés1 - 
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T2026-0004
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